
GINGERBREAD BAKING MIX INGREDIENTS:
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate,
Riboavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Dextrose,
Brown Sugar, Salt, Spices, Flavourings,
Colour (E150a), Raising Agent (E500).

ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens see
ingredients in bold.
May Contain Milk, Soya and Egg.
Suitable for vegetarians.
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values
Energy kJ
kcal
Fat
- of which Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
- of which Sugars (g)
Fiber (g)
Protein (g)
Salt (g)

   

Per 100g
1557
367
0.5
0.0

85.0
41

1.0
5.0

0.50


