GINGERBREAD BAKING MIX INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Salt, Spices, Flavourings, Colour (E150a), Raising Agent (E500).

ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens see ingredients in **bold**.
May Contain **Milk**, **Soya** and **Egg**.
Suitable for vegetarians.
OUTER BOX

280g**e**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy kJ	1557
kcal	367
Fat	0.5
- of which Saturates (g)	0.0
Carbohydrate (g)	85.0
- of which Sugars (g)	41
Fiber (g)	1.0
Protein (g)	5.0
Salt (g)	0.50